
Cotati-Rohnert Park Unified School District
7165 Burton Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4700 | Fax: (707) 792-4537
www.crpusd.org 

Maite Iturri Superintendent maite_iturri@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4722

Rachel Allen Director of Special Education rachel_allen@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-2076

Jennifer Aros Behavior Specialist 1 jennifer_aros@crpusd.org 
Joseph Aros Psychologist I joseph_aros@crpusd.org 
Jessica Ballou Admin Secretary CSEA jessica_ballou@crpusd.org 

John Bartolome Chief Business Official John_Bartolome@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4705

Maura Bunch Asst Director of Spl Education maura_bunch@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-3120

Lawrence Buot Occupational Therapist lawrence_buot@crpusd.org 
Alexis Casey Program Specialist II alexis_gebb@crpusd.org 
Amelia Circo Curriculum Specialist II amelia_circo@crpusd.org 

Jared Cohen Expanded Learn Prog Coord jared_cohen@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4718

Rory De Medeiros Admin Secretary CSEA Rory_DeMedeiros@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5656

Rosalie De Vera Psychologist I Rosalie_DeVera@crpusd.org 

Alana DeMars Expanded Learning Prog Manager alana_demars@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4562

Nikki Doble Executive Secretary to the CBO nikki_doble@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4705

Michelle Dunbar Food Service Account Clerk Michelle_Dunbar@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5621

Eric Elliott Psychologist I eric_elliott@crpusd.org 

Rina Fabros District Services Analyst Rina_Fabros@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4540

Jamal Fields Assistant Superintendent jamal_fields@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4708

Gigi Fusco Executive Secretary to Assistant Superintendent gigi_fusco@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4708

Lisa Godleski Program Specialist I Lisa_Godleski@crpusd.org 
Rebecca Greenwell Psychologist II Rebecca_Greenwell@crpusd.org 

Rochelle Gregori Executive Secretary to the Superintendent Rochelle_Gregori@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4722

Jennifer Hansen Director of Human Resources Jennifer_Hansen@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4714

Sarah Herrick Behavior Specialist 1 sarah_herrick@crpusd.org 

Lystra Hobby Curriculum Specialist I lystra_hobby@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4730

Ryleigh Honberger Psychologist I ryleigh_honberger@crpusd.org 
Matthew Horwinski Occupational Therapist matthew_horwinski@crpusd.org 
Brett Hoyt Psychologist I Brett_Hoyt@crpusd.org 
Sandra Kennedy Licensed Clinical Soc Wrkr sandra_kennedy@crpusd.org 

Suzie King Food Service Coordinator Suzanne_King@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5621

Molly Koler Dir of Business & Fiscal Services Molly_Koler@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4745

Kristin Lecel Curriculum Specialist II Kristin_Lecel@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4641

Megan Lesser Program Administrator megan_lesser@crpusd.org 
(707) 636-8310
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Matthew Marshall Director of Student Services Matthew_Marshall@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4540

Maria Matos Occupational Therapist maria_matos@crpusd.org 
Kristin Popadak Occupational Therapist kristin_popadak@crpusd.org 
Emma Prax Lodge Program Specialist II Emma_PraxLodge@crpusd.org 
Kait Hopkins Puflea Psychologist I kaitlyn_puflea@crpusd.org 

Josh Savage Executive Director Facilities Maint. & Operations Josh_Savage@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5656

Samantha Silva Psychologist I samantha_silva@crpusd.org 

Robert Valdivia Gonzales Director Technology Services R_ValdiviaGonzales@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-2078

Christina Veatch Psychologist I christina_veatch@crpusd.org 
Matthew Warford Mental Health Social Worker matthew_warford@crpusd.org 
Brian Wedderburn Licensed Clinical Soc Wrkr brian_wedderburn@crpusd.org 
Gia Welsh Psychologist I gia_welsh@crpusd.org 
Jordanna Wood Psychologist I jordanna_wood@crpusd.org 

Diane Wright Admin Secretary CSEA diane_wright@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-2076

Courtney Wright Program Specialist courtney_wright@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-3120

Schools
Credo High School (9-12, Charter) 
1300 Valley House Drive, Suite 100, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 664-0600 | Fax: (707) 664-0600
www.credohigh.org

El Camino Continuation High School (10-12, Continuation) 
5450 Snyder Lane, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4750 | Fax: (707) 792-4758

Same staffing as Rancho Cotate High School
Rocky Schumann High School Principal Rocky_Schumann@crpusd.org 

Evergreen Elementary School (TK-5) 
1125 Emily Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 588-5715 | Fax: (707) 588-5720
evs.crpusd.org/

Rebecca Aliotti Office Manager rebecca_aliotti@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-7515

Kristy Corbett Assistant Principal kristy_corbett@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5715

Maya Russell Nava Elementary Principal Maya_RussellNava@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5715

Hahn (Marguerite) Elementary School (TK-5) 
825 Hudis Street, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 588-5675 | Fax: (707) 588-5680
mhs.crpusd.org/

Rachel Hankerson Principal Rachel_Hankerson@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5675

Shannon Hawkins Office Manager Shannon_Hawkins@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5675
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Lawrence E. Jones Middle School (6-8) 
5154 Snyder Lane, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 588-5600 | Fax: (707) 588-5607
ljms.crpusd.org/

Hollie Campos Dean of Students Hollie_Campos@crpusd.org 
Merideth Keenan Boggs Middle School Principal m_keenanboggs@crpusd.org 

Abby Rutherford Office Manager Abby_Rutherford@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5607

Erin Scull Assistant Principal Erin_Scull@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5600

Monte Vista Elementary School (TK-5) 
1400 Magnolia Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4531 | Fax: (707) 792-4513
mvs.crpusd.org/

Rachel Galdamez Elementary Principal rachel_galdamez@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4531

Nihal Totah Office Manager nihal_totah@crpusd.org 

Page (Thomas) Academy (TK-8) 
1075 Madrone Avenue, Cotati, CA 94931
(707) 792-4860 | Fax: (707) 792-4514
tpa.crpusd.org/

Lynzie Brodhun Principal Lynzie_Brodhun@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4860

Dia Jenkins Office Manager Dia_Jenkins@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4860

Catherine Woods Assistant Principal Catherine_Woods@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4860

Rancho Cotate High School (9-12) 
5450 Snyder Lane, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4750 | Fax: (707) 792-4515
rchs.crpusd.org/

Amy Alvarez HS Assistant Principal amy_alvarez@crpusd.org 
Michael Kerby Theater Manager-TAG building michael_kerby@crpusd.org 
Lucia Papineau HS Assistant Principal Lucia_Papineau@crpusd.org 

Heather Ramme Assistant Principal Heather_Ramme@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4750

Henri Sarlatte Assistant Principal Henri_Sarlatte@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4760

Erin Stovall Certified Athletic Trainer erin_stovall@crpusd.org 

Reed (John) School (TK-5) 
390 Arlen Drive, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4845 | Fax: (707) 792-4517
jrs.crpusd.org/

Karina Morales Alvarez Office Manager k_moralesalvarez@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4845

Anna Maria Young Elementary Principal annamaria_young@crpusd.org 

Richard Crane Elementary School (TK-5) 
1290 Southwest Boulevard, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 285-3150 | Fax: ( 707) 795-7434
rce.crpusd.org/
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Teresa Ruffoni Principal
Teresa_Ruffoni@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-3150

Trudy Persall Office Manager Trudy_Persall@crpusd.org 
(707) 285-3150

Technology High School (9-12) 
550 Bonnie Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4825 | Fax: (707) 792-4727
ths.crpusd.org/

Michelle Devereaux Principal michelle_devereaux@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4825

Tyler Aftab Assistant Principal tyler_aftab@crpusd.org 

April Johnson Office Manager april_johnson@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4825

Technology Middle School (6-8) 
7165 Burton Avenue, Rohnert Park, CA 94928
(707) 792-4800 | Fax: (707) 792-4516 
tms.crpusd.org/

Joshua Brown Herrera Middle School Principal J_BrownHerrera@crpusd.org 

Macy Juhola Assistant Principal Macy_Juhola@crpusd.org 
(707) 588-5715

Lisa Lloyd Office Manager Lisa_Lloyd@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4800

University Elementary at La Fiesta (K-5) 
8511 Liman Way, Rohnert Park, CA 94928 
(707) 792-4840 | Fax: (707) 242-8201
uelf.crpusd.org/

Christina Lunde Principal christina_lunde@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4840

Alicia Lara Office Manager alicia_lara@crpusd.org 
(707) 792-4840
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